PARTS LIST

for

<>

irl

ol

CORPORATION

Wh

ICE CUBE MAKER

MODEL
EC 5100XP

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
@ FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS @

‘Whirlpool corrorarion

Benton Harbor, Michigan.

2-85 Litho in U.S.A. Part No. 789255 Rev. A

S6T-G-/



CABINET, LINER AND DOOR PARTS

For Model: EC 5100XP

L'f“‘;‘u Y
-\

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
789255 2

SGI-G-2



1 757942 Shel

2 758652 Front, Shel

3 756330 Door, Inner Bin

4 758655 Li ner, Door

5 593192 Pl ug, Hi nge

6 593104 Strip, Tapping (2)

7 758748 Trim Door (2)

8 593184 Rail, R S
593185 Rail, L.S.

9 681459 Screw, 8-32 x 1/2 (6)

10 680930 Thunbscr ew

11 681036 Screw, G ound

12 756350 Li ner (Includes Illus. 17, 18, 19, 20 & 21)

13 758169 Gasket, Bottom

14 596023 Canp (2)

15 756663 Gasket

16 595431 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8

17 596807 G onmet

18 758492 Washer

19 681542 Nut, 1/4 Hex

20 758752 Pocket, Handl e

21 758220 Stud (2)

22 593183 Wel |, Bin Thernostat

23 596812 dip, Panel (12)

24 758622 Handl e, Recessed

25 Panel , Exterior
758746 Wiite & Bl ack
758745 Al nond & Harvest Gold
758740 Toast & Pl atinum

26 758476 Gille

27 681167 Screw, 8-32 x 3/8

28 593577 Connector, Hose

29 585158 Scoop

30 680811 Screw, 10-32 x 3/8

34 681419 Thunmbscrew, 10-1/2

35 596715 Well Nut (3)

36 758400 Trim Door (Lower)

37 758608 I nsul ati on, Door

38 681196 Screw

Fol l owi ng Parts Not |Illustrated
503695 Cork Seal er
*206922 Prinmer, Wiite (12 Oz. Spray Can)
*206925 Level er, Enanel (12 Oz. Spray Can)
* 350956 Enanel, Alnmond (13 Oz. Spray Can)
758469 Grid Assenbly Conpl ete (Standard Cube)
758470 Gid Assenbly Conplete (Cubelets 3/4 x 3/4)
876649 Leg Kit
702354 Ice Deflector Kit
978025 Val ve, Access (1/4")
978026 Val ve, Access (5/16")

LI T758459 Tech Sheet

LI T758559 Instructions, Installation
LI T758558 I nstructions, Omer's

LI T789255 List, Parts

*Not e: DO NOT Spray Paints
Where They May Cone I n Contact Wth Door Gaskets



EVAPORATOR, ICE CUTTER GRID AND PUMP PARTS
For Model: EC 5100XP

14

15—

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
789255 4

SET-G-Y



757433
585856
564061
585813
758028
756564
681611
758493
585853
681770
593369
596037
681674
598277
587639
587662
681676
841707
627018
681245
758037
758458
587111
587112
564072
533238
588048
588109
593171
681534
756659
681419
593572

Val ve, Conpl ete Water

Tube, Plastic

Plug (2)

Di spenser, Water

Evapor at or

Bracket, Grid Munting (2)
Thunbscr ew

Spacer, (2) Water Valve

Shel f, Water Pan

Nut, Acorn (3)

Hose, Overfl ow

Screw, 10-32 x 1/2

Screw, 1/4 x 20 x 1 3/4

I nsul at or (38)

Cord, Gid

d amp

Nut, Hex 10-32

I nsert

Nut & Sl eeve Assenbly

Washer

Tube, Plastic

Frane, Gid (Not A Service Item
Pin (17)

Pin (4)

Aip (19

Adapter (Supplied In Literature Package)
Kit (Includes 9 Gid Cutter Wres)
Kit (Includes 10 Gid Cutter Wres)
Panel, Gid

Thumbscrew, 10-32 x 3/4

Pan

Thunbscrew, 10 x 1/2

St opper, Water Pan



e e e e e . —— = — ——— — —— —— — ——— — —

PUMP PARTS
For Model: EC 5100XP

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

789255

SLI-G-¢



O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

569434
756124
681391
593702
587096
756950
593060
756122
596016
593229
681390
756782
583518
569513
681301

Pl ug,

Cover,
Scr ew,
Housi n
Bl ade,
Mot or ,
Washer
Br acke
G omme
Sl eeve
Scr ew,

Punp,

Punmp
Pl ug
8-18 x 3/4
g, Motor
Fan

Punmp

t, Pump
t (2)

8-32 x 3/8
Wat er Conpl ete Assenbly

Pump Assenbly

| mpel |
Ri ng,

er (Includes Retaining Ring 15)
Ret ai ner



ESCUTCHEON AND CONTROL PARTS

For Model: EC 5100XP

SHELL (PHANTOM VIEW
~ from Cabinet Parts Page)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

7 789255

$68-G-7



O~NOOUITDWNPE

10

12
14
19
20
21
22

681036
758414
756664
593139
756341
595431
595005
758595
758566
598235
759141
681245
757464
758557
593179
595142

Screw

Tr ansf or mer

Escut cheon, Panel

Swi tch, Service
Bracket, Control
Screw, 8-15 x 3/8
Screw, 8-32 x 1/4
Escut cheon

Decal , Escutcheon
Ther nost at, Evapor at or
Thernmostat, Bin Control
Washer

Har ness, Gid

Knob (2)

Latch

Screw, 8-32 x 1/2



S
T
T PAR

I

N

U

P
X
0
10

5

I: EC

del:

0

M

r

Fo

!

i |

8
9255

8

7



oCo~NoOUh~,wWE

10

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

757955
572728
593363
560817
681305
485780
680233
595230
585564
596355
753598
564234
587970
598086
758638
589231
549086
549337
549336
549342
755649
756299
680811
587971
593519
681167
756345
585219
681650
681656
1105015
758637
756298

Shroud

Bl ade, Fan

Mot or, Fan

Br acket

Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2 (5)

Conpr essor

Screw (4)

Washer (4)

Sl eeve (4)

Gomet (4)

Clamp (Used WOriginal Conpressor)

C anmp, Coil Retainer

Coil, Sol enoid

Val ve Body

Overload (Used WOrigi nal Conpressor)
Overload (Used W Servi ce Conpressor)
Spring (Used W Service Conpressor)

Rel ay (Used W Servi ce Conpressor)

Case (Used W Service Conpressor)

Strap, Bale (Used W Service Conpressor)
Drier

Condenser

Screw

Har ness, Coil

Defl ector, Front

Screw

Base, Unit

Pl ug, Fan Mot or

Washer, Conical (Included Wth Fan Motor)
Screw, 8-36 x 1/2 (Included Wth Fan Motor)
Cover, Term nal (Used WOriginal Conpressor)
Rel ay, Start (Used WOriginal Conpressor)
Accurmul at or



	FRONT COVER
	CABINET, LINER AND DOOR
	EVAPORATOR, ICE CUTTER GRID AND PUMP
	PUMP
	ESCUTCHEON AND CONTROL
	UNIT

